Pos Bib Firsthname
1 23 Danny
214 Brian
27 Michael
209 Keith
159 David
144 Gavin
111 Andrew
189 Fabrice
74 Eric
182 Steven
160 Robin
197 Ramunas
110 Niamh
104 Gavin
92 Mark
48 Rodney
94 Kyla
188 Gareth
113 Ryan
79 David
165 Ross
221 Alan
217 Chris
105 David
64 Kevin
55 Colm
216 David
73 Desmond
20 Gemma
149 Julie
170 Michael
208 Stephen
60 Robbie
5 Stephen
85 Steven
17 Pauline
201 Edwina
167 Ciaran
68 Brian
112 lan
1 Marsha
175 Marshall
120 Gillian
80 Heather
90 Colin
77 Aidan
96 Lorraine
87 lan
108 Maurice
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Lastname
Bradley
Young
Broadhead
Weir
Montgomery
McGucken
Kennedy
Scoupe
Fairfield
Rice
Montgomery
Stanevicius
Kellett
Hynds
Harvey
Corrigan
Henderson
Scott

Kerr
Fletcher
Murphy
Lochington
Woods
Hynes
Downey
Cunningham
Adams
Fahy
Blake
McKimm
O'Donoghue
Watterson
Doak
Anderson
Gilliland
Bayliss
Ternan
Murray
Duggan
Kennedy
Abbott
Patterson
Logan
Flint
Harvey
Fields
Hibburt
Grant
Jeffers

Club

Orangegrove AC
Lagan Valley AC
Orangegrove AC
Orangegrove AC
Orangegrove AC
Orangegrove AC

Belfast Running Club
Orangegrove AC
Steven Rice
Orangegrove AC
Mallusk Harriers
East Down AC

East Down AC
Belfast Running Club
Orangegrove AC

Orangegrove AC
Orangegrove AC

Belfast Running Club

Orangegrove AC
ORANGEGROVE
Orangegrove AC
Orangegrove AC
Ballydrain harriors

Orangegrove AC
Orangegrove AC
Orangegrove AC
Or

Saiintfield Stiders
Acorns A/C
Orangegrove AC

Orangegrove AC

north belfast harriers
Orangegrove AC

Gender Category Finish
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MO
MO
M35
M35
M45
M35
MO
M45
M40
MO
M45
M35
F35
M40
M40
M35
F35
M35
MO
M40
MO

M35
MO
M40

M50
F40
F40
M40
M50
MO
M50
MO
F40
FO
M45
M45
M45
F40
M35
F35
F45
M45
M45
F45
M35
M45

00:36:47
00:36:56
00:37:10
00:38:06
00:38:48
00:38:59
00:39:39
00:39:40
00:39:50
00:39:52
00:40:02
00:40:08
00:40:10
00:41:02
00:41:39
00:41:56
00:41:56
00:42:25
00:42:28
00:42:39
00:42:46
00:42:53
00:43:02
00:43:12
00:43:37
00:44:03
00:44:04
00:44:30
00:44:32
00:44:43
00:44:45
00:44:54
00:45:00
00:45:00
00:45:05
00:45:15
00:45:43
00:45:51
00:45:54
00:45:57
00:45:58
00:46:09
00:46:28
00:46:28
00:46:29
00:46:31
00:46:50
00:46:59
00:47:03



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

203 Brian

29 Christopher

127 Naomi
4 Eraj

181 Kimberley

84 David
37 Karen
131 Steve
220 Tony
227
95 Maria
199 Blaine
169 Rdnan
88 Brian
14 Sarah
143 Louise
121 Jonathan
19 Andrew
103 Sharon
190 Heather
89 Kerris
93 Ciaran
36 Alison

130 Jacqueline

116 Andrew
151 Lorcan
117 Andrew
61 Clare
126 Stephen
219 Liam
148 David
58 John
70 lan
152 Lorcan
225 Martina
114 Eamonn
180 Anna
147 Patrick
41 Diana
69 Andrew
198 Stephen
186 Reg
45 Jill
137 Aaron

142 Eva Claire

187 Seamus
100 Jill

10 Robert
139 Hayley
146 Bernard

Todd
Callaghan
Majury
Amiraraghi
Reynolds
Gilliland
Carlisle
Mayger
O'Reilly

Heneghan
Stewart
O?reilly
Grogan
Barrow
McGowan
Logue
Bennett
Howe
Shanks-Miller
Hamilton
Hawkins
Canning
Maxwell
Kime
McMahon
Kinney
Doran
Majury
McCollum
McKeown
Deery
Dyer
McMahon
Rydont
Kerr
Rankin
McKeown
Cheuk
Dunlop
Stewart
Sanlon
Connolly
McCoy
McGowan
Savage
Holland
Aston
McCrudden
McKeaveney

Orangegrove AC

Orangegrove AC
Orangegrove AC
dub runners

WAY Runners

PACE Running Club
Lagan Valley AC

Orangegrove AC
ORANGEGROVE

Orangegrove AC
ORANGEGROVE

Mallusk Harriers
Orangegrove AC
Orangegrove AC

The Stragglers RC

WAY Runners
Orangegrove AC

Ballydrain Harriers
Orangegrove AC

EAST DOWN
orangegove ac
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M65
M55
FO
MO
F50
M50
FAS
M45

F35
MO
M35
M40
FAS
FO
M35
M35
F40
F45
F40
MO
F40
F55
M35

M45
F45
MO

M55
M55
MA45

MO
FAS
MO
FO
M40
M50
M70
FO

FO
MO
F50
MO
FO
M40

00:47:06
00:47:10
00:47:39
00:47:48
00:47:50
00:47:52
00:47:52
00:47:57
00:47:59
00:48:11
00:48:13
00:48:20
00:48:25
00:48:46
00:48:46
00:48:46
00:48:49
00:48:56
00:48:58
00:48:59
00:49:02
00:49:18
00:49:20
00:50:07
00:50:09
00:50:19
00:50:22
00:50:29
00:50:35
00:50:57
00:51:00
00:51:18
00:51:40
00:51:41
00:51:59
00:52:13
00:52:19
00:52:29
00:52:29
00:52:39
00:52:56
00:53:00
00:53:14
00:53:16
00:53:23
00:53:25
00:53:32
00:53:45
00:53:47
00:53:49



100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

39 Gerry
174 Emily
135 Claire
150 Moira

83 Cara
132 Maria

71 Pawel

13 Brendan

72 Dave
109 Marc

47 Verity

26 Ciara

30 Chris
107 Jennifer

78 Gillian

67 Kelly
154 Aoife
145 Gavin

28 Roisin

53 Brett
210 Elaine

24 Niall
183 Colin
155 Pauline
226 Andrew
205 Martin
101 Mark

21 Karen

6 Tom

7 Maura
158 Jim
176 Anita

8 William
119 Renee
171 Michelle

22 Laura
134 Mark
191 Marcia
212 Dafydd
166 Deborah
230

76 John

98 Christopher

66 Lisa

50 Tony

38 Neil

32 Catriona
224 Elaine
122 Louise
128 Shirley

Carroll
Paisley
McCloskey
McLaughlin
Gilleece
McAllister
Dziopa
Bannon
Ewing
Kearney
Cornford
Bresnahan
Callaghan
Iriwn
Fisher
Drummond
McShane
McKay
Brooks
Cummings
Weston
Bradshaw
Rodgers
Millar
Murray
Walker
Holmes
Bleakley
Anderson
Anderson
Mitchell
Piatek
Andrews
Linton
Ohagan
Boyd
McCann
Sharkey
Williams
Murray

Ferris
Hill
Downey
Cox
Carnduff
Cameron
Toner
Long
Martin

Orangegrove AC

Belfast Running Club

Orangegrove AC
Sai

saint
ORANGEGROVE

Orangegrove AC

Ormeau Runners
Mallusk Harriers

Saintfield Striders

Orangegrove AC

Ormeau Runners
Ormeau Runners

Mallusk har

Albertville Harriers

Orangegrove AC

Orangegrove AC

Ormeau Runners

Ormeau Runners

MO
FO
FO
FO
FAS
FA5
M45
MO
M35
M35
F40
F40
M55
FO
FO
F45
FO
M35
F40
M40
F40
M35
M60
F50

M45
M35
F40
M55
F55
M60
F35
MO
F45
FO
FO
M50
F55
MO
F35

M50
M35
F35
M40
M40
FO

F40
F50

00:53:50
00:53:56
00:54:04
00:54:05
00:54:06
00:54:06
00:54:13
00:54:13
00:54:28
00:54:28
00:54:49
00:54:49
00:54:57
00:55:00
00:55:08
00:55:24
00:55:24
00:55:28
00:55:30
00:55:37
00:55:42
00:55:42
00:55:58
00:55:58
00:56:02
00:56:05
00:56:22
00:56:22
00:56:30
00:56:30
00:57:17
00:57:25
00:57:34
00:57:36
00:57:37
00:57:38
00:57:55
00:57:56
00:57:57
00:58:00
00:58:00
00:58:06
00:58:15
00:58:16
00:58:19
00:58:23
00:58:42
00:59:13
00:59:19
00:59:19



150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191

211 Anne
65 Liliana
2 Robin
195 Philip
222 Tom

33 Jacqueline

34 Jennifer
204 Sinead
193 Roy

40 Tracey

75 David

3 Thomas

12 William

54 Brenda

31 Maura

43 Blaithin
177 Debbie

97 Ross
179 David

44 Roisin

49 Breige
161 Hannah
206 Malachy
229
228
192 Jessica
162 Darcey

16 Ivan
164 Martina

172 Annemarie

11 Pauline
157 Jennifer
59 Robert
52 Theresa

125 Jennie
133 Marie
35 Nigel
46 Sara
178 Deborah
9 Caoimhe
218 Kathy
196 Janet

Williams
Downey
Abbott
Smyth
Murphy
Canavan
Canavan
Tierney
Skillen
Carruthers
Fannin
Allison
Baird
Cunning
Calvert
Cleland
Pinkerton
Hill
Rainey
Conlon
Cousins
Montgomery
Wallace

Silcock
Moore
Baxter
Mowbray
O'Halloran
Atkinson
Mills
Devenney
Crossin
Lyttle
McAteer
Canavan
Connolly
Purdy
Armstrong
Donaghey
Sproule

Acorns A/C

ORANGEGROVE

Cragavon lakers

Northern Ireland Civil Service AC

Belfast Running Club
Orangegrove AC

NICSAC

Ormeau Runners
Ormeau Runners

Kernan Running Club
Ormeau Runners
Ormeau Runners

springwell
Springwell Running Club

Running Buddies

F35
FO
M40
M35

F40
F35
F45
M45

M50
MO
M60
F45
FAS
F35
FO
MO
M60
F45
FO
FJ
M55

FO
FO
M75
F50
F40
F55
F45
MO
F60
F45
F55
M35
FO
F50
F55

F50

00:59:21
00:59:25
00:59:48
00:59:52
00:59:52
01:01:08
01:01:08
01:01:15
01:01:48
01:02:06
01:02:11
01:02:30
01:02:47
01:03:26
01:03:41
01:04:31
01:04:38
01:04:43
01:04:44
01:04:48
01:05:23
01:05:31
01:06:51
01:07:13
01:07:13
01:07:14
01:07:18
01:07:26
01:08:59
01:08:59
01:09:10
01:09:10
01:09:28
01:09:28
01:10:31
01:11:21
01:11:55
01:14:04
01:15:36
01:15:36
01:15:36
01:21:19



Chiptime
00:36:45
00:36:56
00:37:09
00:38:04
00:38:48
00:38:57
00:39:39
00:39:38
00:39:48
00:39:46
00:40:02
00:40:08
00:40:08
00:40:59
00:41:37
00:41:51
00:41:53
00:42:21
00:42:26
00:42:35
00:42:41
00:42:52
00:42:59
00:43:08
00:43:34
00:44:02
00:43:58
00:44:27
00:44:28
00:44:39
00:44:41
00:44:52
00:44:58
00:44:56
00:45:00
00:45:10
00:45:40
00:45:49
00:45:45
00:45:57
00:45:45
00:46:01
00:46:24
00:46:25
00:46:26
00:46:28
00:46:43
00:46:56
00:46:58



00:47:02
00:47:00
00:47:34
00:47:35
00:47:43
00:47:45
00:47:46
00:47:41
00:47:57
00:48:03
00:48:08
00:48:13
00:48:14
00:48:34
00:48:41
00:48:37
00:48:36
00:48:54
00:48:51
00:48:51
00:48:56
00:49:04
00:49:12
00:50:00
00:49:59
00:50:10
00:50:12
00:50:25
00:50:29
00:50:39
00:50:55
00:51:00
00:51:37
00:51:31
00:51:47
00:52:06
00:52:09
00:52:21
00:52:23
00:52:26
00:52:38
00:52:50
00:53:05
00:53:07
00:53:12
00:53:20
00:53:20
00:53:39
00:53:42
00:53:39



00:53:40
00:53:47
00:53:46
00:53:55
00:54:00
00:53:58
00:54:02
00:54:05
00:54:10
00:54:11
00:54:37
00:54:43
00:54:47
00:54:52
00:54:58
00:55:20
00:55:07
00:55:14
00:55:18
00:55:31
00:55:34
00:55:35
00:55:47
00:55:50
00:55:53
00:55:53
00:56:09
00:56:09
00:56:22
00:56:22
00:57:10
00:57:11
00:57:26
00:57:28
00:57:28
00:57:28
00:57:40
00:57:47
00:57:44
00:57:40
00:57:40
00:57:57
00:58:00
00:58:14
00:58:00
00:58:09
00:58:30
00:59:00
00:59:05
00:59:05



00:59:13
00:59:22
00:59:31
00:59:37
00:59:38
01:00:57
01:00:57
01:01:08
01:01:38
01:01:57
01:01:56
01:02:12
01:02:27
01:03:12
01:03:28
01:04:13
01:04:22
01:04:27
01:04:39
01:04:35
01:05:05
01:05:19
01:06:33
01:07:01
01:07:01
01:07:00
01:07:04
01:07:16
01:08:55
01:08:54
01:08:58
01:08:58
01:09:11
01:09:12
01:10:25
01:11:03
01:11:25
01:13:54
01:15:20
01:15:20
01:15:20
01:21:08



